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Yr

10

10
12
11
10
10

11

11
12
12
12
10
10
11
11
11
11

12

10
12
10
10
10
11

11

11
11
11
12
10

11
12
12

MIDDLETON GYMNASTICS SECTIONAL 2/26/2011

Gymnast

Mari Schroeder
Megan Clark
Caroline Smith
Michaela Konrad
Emma Madsen
Libby Torresani
Tyler Henderson
Tanner Regali
Claire Afable
AlyssaMatl
Anna Swan
Morgan Kissel
Sydney Stiener
Ellen Ferencek
Emily Bollom
LauraDoyle
Bryanna Hawes
Laurie Wanderski
Dana Bresenham
McKenna Goetz
Alyssa Cynkar
JessMaiers
Caitlin Bier
Corinne Spiczenski
Katyalex Schoenike
Bailey Kundinger
Emma Peterson
Maxine Coady
Sam Scheel

Dana Flickinger
Patricia Wilton
Maggie Fellenz
LilaLy

Kayla Goetz
Laura Deneckere
Andrea Burgett
Katie Fugelseth
Hannah Akbik
Amanda Sorenson
Morgan Keul
Jackie Smith
Kara Weatherby
Lydia Auner

Balance Beam
Team

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Madison West
Madison Memorial
Madison West

Holmen

Middleton

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Waunakee/DeForest
Verona Area/Edgewoo
Holmen

LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Holmen

Sun Prairie

Madison West
Middleton

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Holmen

Holmen

Middleton

Madison Memorial
Waunakee/DeForest
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison West
Waunakee/DeForest
Sun Prairie

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Middleton

Madison West
Waunakee/DeForest
Middleton

Madison East/La Follet
LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Madison East/L a Follet
Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Sun Prairie

Madison Memorial
LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Madison East/L a Follet
Sun Prairie

Madison East/L a Follet
Madison East/La Follet

Judgel

9.10
9.10
9.05
9.00
9.05
8.85
8.70
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.45
8.45
8.20
8.20
8.35
8.25
8.10
8.05
8.15
8.15
8.10
8.00
8.05
7.90
8.00
7.70
7.70
7.80
7.50
7.10
7.20
7.10
7.15
7.10
6.90
6.90
6.55
6.40
6.50
6.20
6.15
5.90

Judge2 Penalty

9.10
9.05
8.95
8.95
8.90
8.70
8.80
8.60
8.70
8.70
8.55
8.40
8.25
8.40
8.30
8.15
8.20
8.20
8.25
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.90
7.75
7.80
7.80
7.50
7.40
7.15
7.00
6.90
6.75
6.80
6.90
6.80
6.60
6.50
6.30
6.20
6.00
6.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.100
9.075
9.000
8.975
8.975
8.775
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.575
8.425
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.225
8.150
8.150
8.075
8.075
8.050
7.950
7.925
7.900
7.875
7.750
7.750
7.650
7.450
7.125
7.100
7.000
6.950
6.950
6.900
6.850
6.575
6.450
6.400
6.200
6.075
6.000



MIDDLETON GYMNASTICS SECTIONAL 2/26/2011
44 10 Josey Stock Sun Prairie 5.80 6.00 0.00 5900
45 12 Brittani Moore LaCrosse Logan/Centr 4,55 4.70 0.00 4.625
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Yr

11
11
12
11
10

11

10

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
12

12
11
11
11

12
12
11
10
11
10

10

12

11
19

MIDDLETON GYMNASTICS SECTIONAL 2/26/2011

Gymnast

Caroline Smith
Morgan Kissel
Jess Maiers
Alyssa Cynkar
Libby Torresani
Sydney Stiener
Bianca Bakkar
AlyssaMatl
Dana Bresenham
Mari Schroeder
Katyalex Schoenike
Megan Clark
Michaela Konrad
McKenzee Ellis
Claire Afable
Maxine Coady
Laurie Wanderski
Tyler Henderson
McKenna Goetz
Sarah Tirnanic
Caroline Patz
Anna Swan

Dana Flickinger
Bailey Kundinger
Corinne Spiczenski
Caitlin Bier
LauraDoyle
Katie Fugelseth
Patricia Wilton
Christy Purnell
Kayla Goetz
Rachdl Triller
Hannah Akbik
Andrea Burgett
Gabby Stein
Danielle Cunniff
Tanner Regali
Katie Shampo
Maggie Fellenz
Amanda Sorenson
Morgan Keul
Danielle Zwiefelhofer
MariaKaris
CiarraBullard

Floor Exercise

Team

Madison Memorial
Holmen
Waunakee/DeForest
Waunakee/DeForest
Middleton

Sun Prairie

Middleton

Holmen

Middleton

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Sun Prairie

Madison West
Madison West

Holmen

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Madison West

Holmen

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Madison Memorial
Sun Prairie
Waunakee/DeForest
LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Middleton

V erona Area/Edgewoo
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison West

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Sun Prairie

Madison East/L a Follet
Holmen

Madison Memorial
Madison West
Madison Memorial
LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Madison East/La Follet
Middleton
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison Memorial
LaCrosse Logan/Centr
LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Madison East/L a Follet
Sun Prairie

Madison East/L a Follet
LaCrosse Logan/Centr

Judgel

9.35
9.20
9.25
9.10
9.05
8.90
8.70
8.80
8.75
8.80
8.65
8.60
8.40
8.60
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.05
8.10
8.00
7.85
7.95
7.80
7.75
7.80
7.85
7.70
7.90
7.80
7.65
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.80
6.80
6.80
4.90

9.30
9.30
9.25
9.10
9.15
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.85
8.75
8.80
8.75
8.60
8.40
8.35
8.25
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.00
7.95
8.10
8.00
7.90
8.00
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.90
7.70
7.80
7.85
7.60
7.70
7.50
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.60
6.50
4.70

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.325
9.250
9.150
9.100
9.100
8.950
8.800
8.800
8.800
8.775
8.725
8.675
8.500
8.500
8.325
8.275
8.225
8.200
8.150
8.025
8.025
7.950
7.925
7.925
7.900
7.825
7.825
7.825
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.450
7.300
7.200
7.000
6.900
6.700
6.650
4.800



MIDDLETON GYMNASTICS SECTIONAL 2/26/2011
45 12 KaraWeatherby Madison East/LaFollet 150 150  0.00 1500
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Yr

11
12
11

10

10

11

12
10
11
11
12
10
10

10
11
11
11
11

©

11
12
11
10
12
11

11

11

11
11
11
10
11

MIDDLETON GYMNASTICS SECTIONAL 2/26/2011

Gymnast

Caroline Smith
Sydney Stiener
Libby Torresani
Alyssa Cynkar
Mari Schroeder
Tanner Regali
AlyssaMatl
Claire Afable
Morgan Kissel
Jess Maiers
Caitlin Bier
AlexisLor
LauraDoyle
Maxine Coady
McKenna Goetz
Tyler Henderson
Emma Peterson
Emma Madsen
Megan Clark
Michaela Konrad
Bailey Kundinger
Caroline Patz
Danielle Cunniff
Andrea Burgett
Dana Bresenham
Hannah Dorn
Kayla Goetz
Katyalex Schoenike
Anna Swan
Lydia Auner

Alli Divine
Dana Flickinger
Annie Hagopian
Briana Hornberg
Katie Shampo
Katie Fugelseth
Maggie Fellenz
Ninah Divine
Morgan Keul
Patricia Wilton
Laura Deneckere
Ashley Martin
Amanda Sorenson
Jackie Smith

Uneven Bars

Team

Madison Memorial

Sun Prairie

Middleton
Waunakee/DeForest
Verona Area/Edgewoo
Waunakee/DeForest
Holmen

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Holmen
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison West

Holmen

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Madison West
Madison Memorial
Verona Area/Edgewoo
Middleton

Holmen

Madison West
Madison West

V erona Area/Edgewoo
Waunakee/DeForest
Middleton

LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Middleton
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison Memorial

Sun Prairie

LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Madison East/La Follet
Madison East/L a Follet
Middleton

Madison West

Holmen

Madison Memorial

Sun Prairie

LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Madison East/L a Follet
Madison East/L a Follet
Madison East/La Follet
Madison Memorial

Sun Prairie

LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Sun Prairie

Judgel

9.45
9.35
8.75
8.55
8.50
8.60
8.40
8.35
8.40
8.30
8.15
8.15
8.25
8.00
7.85
8.15
8.05
7.80
7.95
7.90
7.95
7.50
7.65
7.40
7.60
7.45
7.55
7.35
7.20
7.20
7.30
7.00
7.10
6.85
6.80
6.65
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.10
5.90
5.30
4.70
3.90

Judge2 Penalty

9.40
9.35
8.60
8.70
8.60
8.30
8.50
8.50
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.20
8.10
7.80
7.80
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.80
7.60
7.80
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.10
6.90
6.90
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.60
6.50
6.10
5.90
5.00
4.80
4.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.425
9.350
8.675
8.625
8.550
8.450
8.450
8.425
8.300
8.300
8.225
8.225
8.175
8.100
7.975
7.975
7.925
7.900
7.875
7.850
7.825
7.650
7.625
7.600
7.600
7.525
7.525
7.425
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.050
7.000
6.875
6.750
6.625
6.550
6.550
6.500
6.100
5.900
5.150
4.750
4.050



Place
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Yr

11

11
12
10
12

10
11
12
10

10
11
10
10
11

11
11
11
10

10
11

12

11
12

11

11
11
10
10
11
10

MIDDLETON GYMNASTICS SECTIONAL 2/26/2011

Gymnast

Caroline Smith
Morgan Kissel
Alyssa Cynkar
AlyssaMatl
Sydney Stiener
Libby Torresani
Bianca Bakkar
Alyssa Sutherland-Las
Mari Schroeder
AlexisLor
Bailey Kundinger
McKenna Goetz
LauraDoyle

Sam Scheel
Caitlin Bier
Laurie Wanderski
Dana Bresenham
Megan Clark
Claire Afable
Andrea Burgett
Katyalex Schoenike
Alli Divine
Tyler Henderson
JessMaiers
Maxine Coady
Michaela Konrad
Emily Gamm
Katie Fugelseth
Hannah Dorn
Rachel Triller
Katie Shampo
Anna Swan
Lydia Auner
Maggie Fellenz
Ninah Divine
Kayla Goetz
Morgan Keul
Catherine Moss
Danielle Cunniff
Josey Stock
Dana Flickinger
Jackie Smith
Amanda Sorenson
Haley Havens

Vaulting
Team

Madison Memorial
Holmen
Waunakee/DeForest
Holmen

Sun Prairie

Middleton

Middleton

Holmen

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Holmen

Verona Area/Edgewoo
Madison Memorial
Verona Area/Edgewoo
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison West

Holmen

Middleton

Madison West

Verona Area/Edgewoo
LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Sun Prairie

Madison East/L a Follet
Verona Area/Edgewoo
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison West
Madison West
Waunakee/DeForest
Sun Prairie
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison West
Madison Memoria
LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Madison East/La Follet
LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Madison East/La Follet
Madison Memorial
Madison East/La Follet
Madison Memorial
Middleton

Sun Prairie

Middleton

Sun Prairie

LaCrosse Logan/Centr
Madison East/L a Follet

Judgel

9.40
9.25
9.05
9.10
9.10
9.05
8.95
8.85
8.85
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.55
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.50
8.45
8.35
8.30
8.30
8.35
8.25
8.40
8.25
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.15
8.10
8.20
8.05
8.10
7.95
7.60
7.60
7.65
7.45
7.40
7.30

9.35
9.30
9.20
9.05
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.35
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.35
8.20
8.35
8.25
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.35
7.40
7.20
7.15

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.375
9.275
9.125
9.075
9.050
8.975
8.925
8.825
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.150
8.075
8.050
7.875
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.425
7.300
1.225



MIDDLETON GYMNASTICS SECTIONAL 2/26/2011
45 19 CiarraBullard LaCrosse Logan/Centr 6.40 6.60 0.00 6.500



